POWER DISCRETES
1 www.semtech.com
1N4245, 1N4246, 1N4247,
 1N4248, 1N4249
General Purpose Silicon Rectifiers
Features
Revision: May 30, 2007
1 Amp 55°C/no heat sink

(1)  Available in bulk or  tape and reel packaging.  Please
consult factory for quantities.
Ordering Information
snoisnemiD
MID N
sehcnI sretemilliM etoN
NIM XAM NIM XAM
A 560. 011. 56.1 97.2 -
B 00.1 52.1 4.52 7.13 -
C 041. 561. 65.3 91.4 -
D 720. 130. 686. 687. -
Note 1.
0.030"
0.030"
Note:
1.  Lead diameter not controlled in this area.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Semtech:
  JANTX1N4249  JAN1N4249  JAN1N4246  JAN1N4245  JAN1N4248  JAN1N4247  JANTXV1N4249  JANTX1N4467
JANTXV1N4248  JANTXV1N4245  JANTXV1N4247  JANTXV1N4246  JANTX1N4246  JANTX1N4247  JANTX1N4245
  JANTX1N4248